
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO- VENEREO- LEPROLOGY

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE APRIL-JUNE 2023

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

11/4/23 Tuesday Seminar : Innate immunity part 1 Dr.Akshay Dr. Radhika
Chavhan

13/4/23 Thursday Spot case: Alopecia areata -

20/4/23 Thursday Journal club : Vitamin D3 in Cutaneous warts Dr.Pallavi Mishra Dr.Sandeep
Kulkarni

6/6/23 Tuesday Seminar: Dermal deposits 1 Dr. Sanjana Dr. Radhika
Chavhan

8/6/23 Thursday JC: Acantholysis Dr. Ankita Dr. Pallavi Rokade

13/6/23 Tuesday Seminar: Dermal deposits 2 Dr. Aditi Dr. Pallavi Rokade

16/6/23 Friday Case presentation: VBD Dr. Akshay

20/6/23 Tuesday Seminar: Dermal deposits 3 Dr. Aditi Dr. Pallavi Rokade

22/6/23 Thursday JC: Topical management of Atopic dermatitis Dr. Sanjana Dr. Bushra Khan

30/6/23 Friday Seminar: Nail Anatomy and applied aspects Dr. Vishwajeet Dr. Sumit


